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Direct: 905-877-2630

STARTING OUT?
Then take a look at this semi-detached home - big-
ger than it looks and located on a nice lot. Large,
bright eat-in kitchen, formal dining and living
rooms with pine floors, good sized bedrooms and

main floor aundry. You'll be pleasantly surprised for
149,900. YD-GRA

QUIET COURT LOCATION
***** Ask the neighbours what they think about the neighbour-
hood. Mature trees, very quiet area and surrounded by
parks. Hardwood throughout, newer windows, roof, reno-
vated bathrooms, updated kitchen. Fabulous pie-shaped
. $4 backyard with an inground pool and a greenhouse and a
veggie garden - magnificent. A home you and your family
will enjoy for years to come at $427,500. YD-BAY
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CAREFREE LIVING

¥ This multi-level townhome is perfect!! Located in a quiet
ll complex close to all amenities. Updated eat-in kitchen
and separate dining room. Large living room with walk-
out to deck. Good sized bedrooms and the master bed-
room has a 2 pc. ensuite. Kick back and relax in the rec
| room. Low monthly condo fees. Call before it’s too late!!

| $185,900. YD-BRO

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. NOV. 12, 2-4 PM

109 COBBLEHILL RD., ACTON

| Thisgheautifully decorated home is*“ideally located just
~<4 | steps away from Fairy Lake and Blue Springs Golf Club.
-+ 5 This cheerful home boasts rich hardwood floors. Plenty
8 of light from newer windows, and a finished rec room
£ with potlights and wiring for home theatre. A very spe-
cial offering at $218,800.
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NEW LISTING $269,000
Classic charm in established neighbourhood.
Updated 3 bedroom raised bungalow. 1 car

A RURAL RETREAT
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-877-433 2630

it Cke 1= LT T T

ADORABLE IN SHELBURNE!

Walk to shops, library, schools in downtown Shelburne.
Nestled on a mature lot (60’ x 148’) this cozy 3 bed-
& room, 1 bathroom bungalow has loads to improve-

| ments completed in the past 9 years. Windows, sid-
@ ing/insulation, roof, electrical, furnace, ufflt

eaves, fascia, landscaping, gardens drweway undated kitchen, renovated bathroom, full basement has laun-
dry area, lots of storage and the rec room is ready to finish. Detached garage with 220 power - perfect for

shop. Priced right at $181,000.

YD-FOU

AMAZING PROPERTY!!
You have to see this property!! Three level sidesplit
... 4 onal acre lot within minutes of Georgetown and
L the 401. Large eat-in kitchen, family room, 3 bed-
B e rooms, 1.5 bathrooms, main floor laundry, huge
W carage. An exceptu}nal opportumt}' at $359,900.
YD-EIG

DOWNTOWN COMMERCIAL

Well maintained & renovated building in down-
| town Georgetown. Main floor is approx. 2500 sq. ft.
with a full, dry basement - perfect for storage.
Upstairs you’ll find a 1200 sq. ft. 2 bedroom apart-
ment. So many possibilities. Call for all the details.

YD-MAI

- November is the time of year when we wear a red poppy in

memory of those who sacrificed their lives for us during the
wars. '

The eleventh hour of the eleventh day of the eleventh month
marks the signing of the Armistice, in November 11th, 1918,
to signal the end of World War One.

At 11:00 am on November 11th, 1918 the guns of the Western
Front fell silent after more than 4 years of continuous warfare.
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A LOT OF HOUSE

Roomy two storey in central
location. Updated kitchen,
windows, fireplace, furnace
& central air & more! Check

out the private yard, pool,
decking and shed. Call Carol

McMurray*. 05-707-30

JUST

This cozy 3 bedroom raised bungalow situated garage. Features include fully fenced yard LUXURY MOVE
on 5 acres, has lots to offer. Two walk outs to a | | above ground pool with deck overlooking pie- FREEHOLD RIGHT
three tiered deck with a hot tub. For your pi- | | shapediot. Close to schools and all amenies TOWNHOME IN...

£ | This house is
f| Jorgeous and
B lyou  won't
| _ oo - e have to do a
Upgraded 1850 sq. ft. home in Georgetown finished on all 3levels. | thing . . . tﬂi’*t‘ff‘l”ﬁ’ demfﬂte‘i gas fireplace,
Large open kit/family rm with 9’ ceilings, loads of cupboards, gas | finished walkout basement, insulated and dry-
FP, w/o to roomy deck o/l mature trees. Also w/o from lower level walled garage, huge deck with privacy and shade.

rec room area. This is a “must see” if you are looking for - | e
townhouse living with a premium property. i s Call for your appointment today! 05-687-90
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vate viewing call Daniel Foy®.

For your private viewing call Daniel Foy*.
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ANOTHER STUNNING PHASE 3
| TOWNHOUSE ON KINGHAM ROAD
| This super clean home won't last long. Features
fully fenced backyard and private front yard. Gas
fireplace and new floors in main level. For your pri-
vate viewing call Daniel Foy*.

LOVELY, SPACIOUS SIDESPLIT
Well maintained home in country on over 1/2 acre
in good location. Lots of updates including roof,
windows & heating system. Call Carol McMurray*.
05-697-60

GREAT COURT LOCATION
Sidesplit on much desired street inm Georgetown,
well maintained by long time owners. Updated
kitchen, main bathroom, ceramic, hardwood. Call

UPDATED BUNGALOW IN ROCKWOOD

This 3+2 bdrm raised bungalow has a completely renovated
upper level. Detached 2 car garage. Walkouts from both upper
and lower levels. For your private viewing call Daniel Foy®.

Carol McMurray*. 05-571-30




